1. Name of Listed Entity:Alkyl Amines Chemicals Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ALKYLAMINE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2020
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
Y
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) [} olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered terializ
(Iv) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xih) ed form
v) Vi) (vii) (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. Asa XV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa X) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot % of (XI)= (VIl)+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share




eg.y

©

(A+B+C2)

es
held
(b)

s held
(b)

92

A Promoter & (13 1513278 151327 (74.19 151310 151 (74.19 74.19 0 0 15132788
Promoter 8 88 2788 327
Group 38
B Public 12533 5263604 526360 [25.81 5263 (0 526 25.81 25.81 0 4871324
4 604 360
4
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 12546 2039639 203963 (100 203910 203 100 100 0 0 20004112
2 92 6392 963




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
Vil otin, ercentage ar share
v Class | Class | Tot vights Fof dilutes s < hela
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(X)) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 3 131970 0 131978 164.71 131970 131164.71 [0 64.71 0 0 0 1[0 13197896
ndu undivided 896 06 896 978
Family 96
SHUCHI AMT |1 2814410 0 28144 0.14 281440 281 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 [0 28144
HEMENDRA PK79 44
KOTHARI [75M
ADITI AAC |1 283360 0 28336 (0.14 283360 283 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 [0 28336
KOTHARI |PK11 36
DESAI 90R
KUNJLATA |ABA |1 30002|0 0 30002 [0.15 30002/0 3000.15 0 0.15 0 0 0 0 30002
N SHAH PS88 02
51J
DEVANGANIAAA |1 3092010 0 30920 (0.15 309200 309 10.15 0 0.15 0 0 0 [0 30920
A JAYANT [|PD95 20
DESAI 87B
SUNEET AAM (1 1533210 0 153324 10.75 153320 1530.75 0 0.75 0 0 0 0 153324
YOGESH PK19 4 4 324
KOTHARI  [79Q
HEMENDRAABO |1 213401(0 0 213400 [1.05 213400 213 |1.05 0 1.05 0 0 0 [0 213400
MATHRADAIPK&7 0 0 400
S KOTHARI [71F




ININI AAB 50714 507148 2.49 50714 507 2.49 2.49 507148
YOGESH PK35 8 8 148
KOTHARI [12G
YOGESH AAD 12206 122066 [59.85 {12206 122 159.85 59.85 12206622
MATHRADAPK67 622 22 622 066
S KOTHARI R27F 22
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 19101 191014 9.37 19101 191 9.37 0.37 1910140
(specify) 40 0 40 014

0
Bodies 19101 191014 9.37 19101 191 9.37 0.37 1910140
Corporate 40 0 40 014

0
ANJYKO AAA 51700 51700 (0.25 51700 51710.25 0.25 51700
INVESTMEN|CA34 00
TS PRIVATE35G
LTD
SYK ACX 31330 313308 [1.54 31330 313 |1.54 1.54 313308
TRADING |FS32 8 8 308
AND 02R
CONSULTA
NCY LLP
PURJEEKO |AAB 76493 764932 3.75 76493 764 3.75 3.75 764932
TRADING & [FY65 2 2 932
CONSULTA 29K
NCY LLP
NIYOKO AAM 78020 780200 3.83 78020 780 [3.83 3.83 780200
TRADING |[FN27 0 0 200
AND 29B

CONSULTA




NCY LLP
Sub-Total 12 151080 0 151080 {74.07 (15108 151 (74.07 74.07 0 0 0 0 15108036
(A)(1) 036 36 036 080
36
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
a  |Individuals 1 247520 0 24752 (0.12 24752 247 10.12 0.12 0 0 0 0 24752
(Non- 52
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
ANJALIY |AEH (I 247520 0 24752 (0.12 24752 247 10.12 0.12 0 0 0 0 24752
KOTHARI |PK94 52
38D
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 |0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 2475210 0 24752 0.12 24752 247 0.12 0.12 0O 0 |0 0 24752
(A)(2) 52
Total 13 1513200 0 151327 [74.19 15132 151 (74.19 74.19 o 0 0 [0 15132788
Shareholding 788 88 788 327
of Promoter 88
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vil= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities (Xii) ed form




s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including conversion No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) of (a) % of | (No % of
o Voting ™ “ocuritios. Shar | ap | share
|| e bl || e | 21| S
of diluted (b) ble | applic
share ) able)
capital) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 5 35102 0 351028 |1.72 351020 351 1(1.72 1.72 0 0 351028
Funds/ 8 8 028
KOTAK AAA |1 26166 0 261666 [1.28 26166/0 261 1.28 1.28 0 0 261666
SMALL CAP [TK44 6 6 666
FUND 75F
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 2 2470 0 2470 10.01 2470 (0 247 10.01 0.01 0 0 2470
Investment 0
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 23 13693 0 136935 10.67 136930 136 0.67 0.67 0 0 136935
Portfolio 5 5 935
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 30 49043 0 490433 2.4 4904310 490 2.4 2.4 0 490433
(B)(1) 3 3 433




Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of]
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

Individuals -

11650

38425
23

384252
3

18.84

38425
23

384
252

18.84

18.84

3454387

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

11644

34082
82

340828
2

16.71

34082
32

340
828

16.71

16.71

3020146

i

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

43424

434241

2.13

43424

434
D41

2.13

2.13

434241

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

200

200

200

200

200

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other

852

93044

930448

4.56

93044

930

4.56

4.56

926304




(specify) 8 8 448
Bodies 165 36081 360818 [1.77 36081 360 (1.77 1.77 357574
Corporate 8 3 818
Clearing 62 71791 71791 (0.35 71791 71710.35 0.35 71791
Members 91
HUF 240 (12594 125947 0.62 12594 12510.62 0.62 125947
7 7 947
[EPF 1 82092 82092 0.4 82092 820 0.4 0.4 82092
92
Non-Resident 384 28980 289800 [1.42 28980 289 |1.42 1.42 288900
Indian (NRI) 0 0 800
Sub-Total 12503 47731 477317 23.4 47731 477 23.4 23.4 4380891
(B)(3) 71 1 71 317
1
Total Public 12533 52636 526360 25.81 (52636 526 25.81 25.81 4871324
Shareholding 04 4 04 360
(B)= 4
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

H(B)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(viii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L]
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(ODHO)Q2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




